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Kayla Phillpot8061
Shire

3.9003.8003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.1509.3009.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.400 13.05013.100 51.600
Place: 9T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Chailend Malinowski8007
Blackert

3.7003.5003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.3509.3007.8009.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 11.500 13.05012.800 51.000
Place: 1 17T 2 1T 2 

2 

Emily Duncan8058
Shire

3.7003.6003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.8508.9507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.550 12.80012.450 49.600
Place: 25T 1 4T 7 3T

3T

Brittney Wilson8074
Wollongong

3.7003.9003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.3008.6008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.000 12.75012.200 49.600
Place: 16T 6 7 8T 3T

3T

Akari Meno Barreto8032
Infinity

4.1003.5003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4508.7008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.300 12.85010.950 49.200
Place: 8 3T 42T 5T 5 

5 

Georgie Shipton8031
Icon

3.6003.8003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.9007.9009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.500 12.55011.700 48.950
Place: 6 17T 24T 15T 6 

6 

Talia Brotherton8063
Sydney Academy

3.8003.7002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.8009.0009.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.700 12.75012.500 48.850
Place: 23T 10 3 8* 7 

7 

Zoe Aldridge8047
NSW Academy

4.0004.2003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.4507.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.400 12.75011.650 48.700
Place: 13 21T 27 8T 8 

8 

Maddie Baldock8025
Evolve

3.7003.0002.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.6007.8009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 10.600 12.60011.600 48.250
Place: 2 37 28T 13T 9T

9T

Danielle MacPherson8066
Sydney Academy

3.5003.4002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.4508.7508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.650 12.70011.850 48.250
Place: 20T 11T 16* 12 9T

9T
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Jasmine Footit8065
Sydney Academy

3.6003.6002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.1008.4509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.050 12.10011.700 48.100
Place: 4T 30T 24T 30 11 

11 

Kyra Murphy8002
AAGI

4.0004.2003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.9007.5509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 11.050 11.75012.100 48.050
Place: 7 30T 8T 42 12T

12T

Kristina Spano8046
NNAOG

3.7003.7002.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.7508.3508.800

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.150 11.45012.450 48.050
Place: 11T 27T 4T 47T 12T

12T

Annabelle Abdel-Ahad8062
Sydney Academy

3.9003.4002.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.4508.8009.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.600 12.85011.850 48.050
Place: 30T 13T 16* 5T 12T

12T

Bianca Bristow8057
Shire

3.8003.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.1007.7508.8509.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.050 12.90011.050 48.000
Place: 22 5 40 4 15 

15 

Lillian Fitzgerald8043
NNAOG

3.9004.0003.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.7508.5009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 12.300 12.05011.750 47.500
Place: 45 3T 19* 31* 16 

16 

Eleanor Plummer8029
Hornsby

3.9003.4003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.1007.7009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.300 12.55010.500 47.400
Place: 9T 23* 45 15T 17 

17 

Amelia Shariff8010
Bunnerong

3.8003.9002.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.3508.9009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.800 12.60011.250 47.350
Place: 33* 8 37 13T 18T

18T

Sophie Hart8059
Shire

3.9003.0003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.4008.3009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.500 12.95011.400 47.350
Place: 40* 17T 32* 3 18T

18T

Bethany Carey8027
Hornsby

3.2004.0003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.7508.5509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.850 12.00011.750 47.350
Place: 30T 7 19* 34T 18T

18T
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Rhiannon Bainat8068
Wollongong

3.7003.3003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.4007.1509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.350 11.90011.700 47.200
Place: 4T 40T 24T 38T 21 

21 

Rachel Fox8039
MWGC

3.7003.4003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7007.7509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.150 12.20012.100 47.100
Place: 35T 27T 8T 24T 22 

22 

Marie-Antionette Montuoro8053
PLC

3.9003.2002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5508.5509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.250 12.40011.750 47.050
Place: 35T 26 19T 19T 23 

23 

Charlize Barr8056
Shire

3.8003.3002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.2508.3009.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.000 12.55011.550 46.900
Place: 25T 32T 30 15T 24 

24 

Jasmine Barnes8069
Wollongong

3.6003.0003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.4008.1007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.300 12.30011.400 46.800
Place: 25T 23T 32* 22T 25 

25 

Emma Phillips8080
Woden Valley

3.9003.7002.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.7008.1509.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 12.650 10.650 12.05011.400 46.750
Place: 16T 36 32T 31* 26T

26T

Taylor Miller8041
Nepean

4.0003.3003.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.7008.1009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.600 11.50012.000 46.750
Place: 35T 13T 11T 45T 26T

26T

Heidi Thornely8049
NSW Academy

3.7004.1002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.8507.4008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.200 12.40011.950 46.650
Place: 19 44 13T 19T 28 

28 

Biddy Leitch8071
Wollongong

3.8003.4002.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.5008.0009.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.000 12.75011.900 46.450
Place: 25T 45 15 8* 29 

29 

Mia Duarte8052
PLC

3.7003.9003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.0508.3008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.600 11.45011.950 46.350
Place: 46T 13T 13T 47* 30 

30 
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Chloe Coxon8064
Sydney Academy

3.5003.3002.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.3008.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.100 12.15011.600 46.200
Place: 46T 29 28T 26* 31 

31 

Naomi Mulders8001
AAGI

3.7003.7002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.5007.3008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 9.900 12.30011.200 46.150
Place: 14 47* 38 22T 32T

32T

Zoe Crick8005
Australian Academy

3.8003.9002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.1008.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.950 11.50011.000 46.150
Place: 15 35 41 45T 32T

32T

Caitlin Nastovski8072
Wollongong

3.7003.7002.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.7007.7007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.400 11.45012.400 45.750
Place: 40T 39 6 47* 34 

34 

Emmelia Badenhorst8042
NNAOG

3.6003.2002.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.1007.3009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 9.900 12.15010.300 45.700
Place: 3 47* 46 26T 35 

35 

Lira Jenkins8014
Caringbah

3.9003.8002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2007.2509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 9.950 11.95012.000 45.650
Place: 30T 46 11T 36T 36 

36 

Claudia Martin8004
Advance

2.7002.7002.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.2508.4009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.000 11.85010.950 45.500
Place: 33* 32T 42T 40T 37 

37 

Georgia Maroun8026
Evolve

3.7003.3003.6003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.8007.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.300 11.15011.100 45.450
Place: 23T 23* 39 50 38 

38 

Que Penza8067
Sydney Academy

3.6003.0002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9006.8008.8009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.500 12.5009.800 45.300
Place: 40* 17T 52 18 39 

39 

Liselotte Thelosen8040
MWGC

3.4002.7003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.1507.8508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.750 11.8509.850 45.250
Place: 25T 9 50T 40T 40 

40 
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Taia Havill8022
Castle Hill

3.5002.9003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.8506.8009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.800 12.15011.750 45.150
Place: 43T 50 19T 26* 41 

41 

Georgina Ngapoula8009
Bunnerong

3.9002.9002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.3007.5508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.350 12.05010.200 45.000
Place: 18 40T 47* 31* 42 

42 

Amy Patrick8045
NNAOG

3.8002.9003.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.3008.1508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.650 11.90010.200 44.950
Place: 50 11T 47* 38T 43 

43 

Hollie Cunningham8054
SGC

3.2003.4003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.4508.0009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.400 10.5509.850 44.800
Place: 11T 21T 50T 53 44T

44T

Kayli Scott8036
MLC

3.9003.5002.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.3008.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 10.350 11.60011.800 44.800
Place: 51 40T 18 44 44T

44T

Alex Copland8038
MWGC

3.7003.4003.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.4007.3007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.000 12.15010.800 44.800
Place: 52 32T 44 26T 44T

44T

Sidney Breth-Petersen8037
MWGC

3.5003.3002.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.1507.6008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.600 12.35011.450 44.650
Place: 48T 51 31 21 47T

47T

Amelia Taylor8003
AAGI

3.7003.7003.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3506.2508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 9.850 12.00012.050 44.650
Place: 53 49 10 34T 47T

47T

Robyn Jones8023
Castle Hill

3.6003.5001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.2507.2509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.050 12.20011.750 44.600
Place: 38 53 19T 24T 49 

49 

Bernadette Phillips8051
Penrith

3.5003.3003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4506.7007.4007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.500 11.95010.000 44.500
Place: 20T 38 49 36T 50 

50 
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Breeanna Kalie8015
Caringbah

3.4002.9002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.4507.6009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.300 11.10011.350 44.300
Place: 39 43 35T 51 51 

51 

Scarlet Cameron8048
NSW Academy

3.6002.5002.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.0008.6509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.550 11.7009.500 44.200
Place: 43T 16 53 43 52 

52 

Satine Rizzo8006
Australian Academy

3.9003.5002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9007.8506.5008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.200 10.80011.350 42.600
Place: 48T 52 35T 52 53 

53 
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